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Data Sheet
Reference No.:56380

koordinatna brusilica

Brand: HAUSER
Model: S40-400 S
YoM, approx.: 1996 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Working Range -cubic-
X-axis travel:
Y-axis travel:
Z-axis travel:

Table

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
workpiece load (max):

spindle / head
spindle revolutions (min):
spindle revolutions (max):

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total weight approx.:

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

CNC upravljanje FANUC 0 M

650 mm
450 mm
130 mm

770 mm
630 mm
500 kg

9000 /min
60000 /min

400 V
50 Hz

5400 mm
4000 mm
4550 kg

Additional Information:

work area protection

-exhaust system with electrostatic air filter

-fire protection system (to be assessed by a qualified
body)

-HTG-RWS-60 automatic belt filter cooling unit

x1 MSS (Multi-Sensoric System) tool detection device
x1 CBN dressing unit with HF drive for automatic
dressing of CBN grinding wheels (ceramic bond and
synthetic resin)

x1 T16 grinding turbine - speed: 160,000 rpm -
reference: 164225

x1 turbine support with filter for use with T10 and T16
turbines - reference: 166497

x1 60S-TC grinding motor, speed 9000 - 60000 [rpm],
for SK20 collets - part number: 208450

x1 intermediate plate for aligning motors and urbines -
reference: 192940

x1 centring watch holder for grinding motor rotor -
reference: 191790

x15 wheel holder cleats

x1 cable for grinding motor

Various tools
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